


NM F3J 2012 - Overall Results

[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd 1

Dur

Rnd 2

Dur

Rnd 3

Dur

Rnd 4

Dur

Rnd 5

Dur

Rnd 6

Dur

Rnd 7

Dur

Rnd 8

Dur

Drop1

Dur
Plty

1 Grini, Jo 1 7000,0 100,00 7997,1 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 *997,1 1000,0 997,1 0

2 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 6896,7 98,52 7600,5 1000,0 921,2 1000,0 987,8 *703,8 1000,0 1000,0 987,7 703,8 0

3 Grini, Fredrik 1 6858,5 97,98 7676,5 1000,0 864,0 999,9 994,6 1000,0 *818,0 1000,0 1000,0 818,0 0

4 Pedersen, Per 3 6753,9 96,48 7357,7 996,0 829,2 998,0 *603,8 1000,0 993,9 993,5 943,3 603,8 0

5 Ross, Alf Erik 2 6703,7 95,77 7207,9 703,7 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 *504,2 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 504,2 0

6 Røsvik, Aril 1 6690,7 95,58 7412,3 *721,6 935,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 990,1 765,6 721,6 0

7 Busk, Jørgen 22 6661,7 95,17 7384,0 867,1 957,4 920,7 1000,0 981,5 937,0 998,0 *722,3 722,3 0

8 Moger, Johannes 22 6645,0 94,93 7379,8 923,9 1000,0 974,0 846,9 906,3 *734,8 993,9 1000,0 734,8 0

9 Olsen, Stig 3 6532,5 93,32 6797,4 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 *264,9 715,6 1000,0 1000,0 816,9 264,9 0

10
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 6483,2 92,62 7288,0 905,3 930,6 983,6 984,4 *804,8 825,3 861,6 992,4 804,8 0

11 Bremsrud, Morten 2 6367,6 90,97 7000,7 930,7 *633,1 894,1 660,5 994,5 893,1 996,2 998,5 633,1 0

12
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 6027,7 86,11 6582,5 879,5 783,1 755,0 992,3 918,5 864,3
Pnty-30

865,0 *524,8 524,8 30

13 Jaksland, Stein 2 5905,7 84,37 6352,4 1000,0 485,2 945,3 976,8 911,6 813,3 773,5 *446,7 446,7 0

14 Ahlbom, Tom 22 5796,3 82,80 6331,2 872,7 697,8 *534,9 980,6 871,8 610,2 763,2 1000,0 534,9 0

15 Obschonka, Charles 1 5737,2 81,96 6090,0 936,5 *352,8 849,7 556,8 1000,0 589,1 1000,0 805,1 352,8 0

16 Bentzen, Kjell 2 5661,6 80,88 6269,8 837,3 659,5 995,5 860,8 *608,2 614,5 994,5 699,5 608,2 0

17 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 5506,3 78,66 5896,0 781,1 1000,0 843,7 472,6 *389,7 710,5 917,6 780,8 389,7 0

18 Bakke, Espen 3 5477,6 78,25 6002,5 828,4 636,7 540,9 1000,0 *524,9 774,2 984,6 712,8 524,9 0

19 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 4964,2 70,92 5487,9 657,3 633,3 563,7 842,7 *523,7 754,4 898,9 613,9 523,7 0

20 Langseid, Vidar 21 4930,9 70,44 5489,2 779,5 566,4 629,2 737,0 *558,3 957,9 670,2 590,7 558,3 0

109.09.2012 14:29



NM F3J 2012 - Overall Results

[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd 1

Dur

Rnd 2

Dur

Rnd 3

Dur

Rnd 4

Dur

Rnd 5

Dur

Rnd 6

Dur

Rnd 7

Dur

Rnd 8

Dur

Drop1

Dur
Plty

21 Langseid, Arild 21 4677,9 66,83 5140,3 547,2 *462,4 860,7 648,7 654,8 597,5 511,0 858,0 462,4 0

209.09.2012 14:29



Fly-off NM F3J 2012 - Overall Results
[Spydeberg 09.09.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd 1

Dur

Rnd 2

Dur

Rnd 3

Dur
Plty

1 Grini, Jo 3000,0 100,00 3000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 0

2 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2176,5 72,55 2176,5 533,4 750,9 892,2 0

3 Pedersen, Per 2151,4 71,71 2151,4 691,4 625,4 834,6 0

4 Grini, Fredrik 2126,7 70,89 2126,7 616,7 720,4 789,6 0

5 Ross, Alf Erik 1899,3 63,31 1899,3 567,2 505,2 826,9 0

109.09.2012 16:06





NM F3J 2012 - Team Results

[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Team
Team 
Score

Pcnt Name Score
Raw 

Score

Rnd 1

Dur

Rnd 2

Dur

Rnd 3

Dur

Rnd 4

Dur

Rnd 5

Dur

Rnd 6

Dur

Rnd 7

Dur

Rnd 8

Dur

Drop1

Dur
Plty

1 1 20549,2 100,00 Grini, Jo 7000,0 7997,1 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 *997,1 1000,0 997,1 0

Grini, Fredrik 6858,5 7676,5 1000,0 864,0 999,9 994,6 1000,0 *818,0 1000,0 1000,0 818,0 0

Røsvik, Aril 6690,7 7412,3 *721,6 935,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 990,1 765,6 721,6 0

2 2 19968,0 97,17 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 6896,7 7600,5 1000,0 921,2 1000,0 987,8 *703,8 1000,0 1000,0 987,7 703,8 0

Ross, Alf Erik 6703,7 7207,9 703,7 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 *504,2 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 504,2 0

Bremsrud, Morten 6367,6 7000,7 930,7 *633,1 894,1 660,5 994,5 893,1 996,2 998,5 633,1 0

3 3 19314,1 93,99 Pedersen, Per 6753,9 7357,7 996,0 829,2 998,0 *603,8 1000,0 993,9 993,5 943,3 603,8 0

Olsen, Stig 6532,5 6797,4 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 *264,9 715,6 1000,0 1000,0 816,9 264,9 0

Pedersen, Stein Marius 6027,7 6582,5 879,5 783,1 755,0 992,3 918,5 864,3
Pnty-30

865,0 *524,8 524,8 30

4 22 18941,2 92,17 Busk, Jørgen 6661,7 7384,0 867,1 957,4 920,7 1000,0 981,5 937,0 998,0 *722,3 722,3 0

Tommesen, Kenneth D 6483,2 7288,0 905,3 930,6 983,6 984,4 *804,8 825,3 861,6 992,4 804,8 0

Ahlbom, Tom 5796,3 6331,2 872,7 697,8 *534,9 980,6 871,8 610,2 763,2 1000,0 534,9 0

5 21 15401,4 74,95 Ballestad, Tom Inge 5506,3 5896,0 781,1 1000,0 843,7 472,6 *389,7 710,5 917,6 780,8 389,7 0

Andersen, Knut Erik 4964,2 5487,9 657,3 633,3 563,7 842,7 *523,7 754,4 898,9 613,9 523,7 0

Langseid, Vidar 4930,9 5489,2 779,5 566,4 629,2 737,0 *558,3 957,9 670,2 590,7 558,3 0

6 23 11567,3 56,29 Jaksland, Stein 5905,7 6352,4 1000,0 485,2 945,3 976,8 911,6 813,3 773,5 *446,7 446,7 0

Bentzen, Kjell 5661,6 6269,8 837,3 659,5 995,5 860,8 *608,2 614,5 994,5 699,5 608,2 0

7 222 6645,0 32,34 Moger, Johannes 6645,0 7379,8 923,9 1000,0 974,0 846,9 906,3 *734,8 993,9 1000,0 734,8 0

8 11 5737,2 27,92 Obschonka, Charles 5737,2 6090,0 936,5 *352,8 849,7 556,8 1000,0 589,1 1000,0 805,1 352,8 0

9 31 5477,6 26,66 Bakke, Espen 5477,6 6002,5 828,4 636,7 540,9 1000,0 *524,9 774,2 984,6 712,8 524,9 0

110.09.2012 10:10



NM F3J 2012 - Team Results

[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Team
Team 
Score

Pcnt Name Score
Raw 

Score

Rnd 1

Dur

Rnd 2

Dur

Rnd 3

Dur

Rnd 4

Dur

Rnd 5

Dur

Rnd 6

Dur

Rnd 7

Dur

Rnd 8

Dur

Drop1

Dur
Plty

10 211 4677,9 22,76 Langseid, Arild 4677,9 5140,3 547,2 *462,4 860,7 648,7 654,8 597,5 511,0 858,0 462,4 0

210.09.2012 10:10



Round 1

=1 Grini, Jo 1 9:51,8 98 689,8 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Jaksland, Stein 2 9:33,0 80 653,0 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Olsen, Stig 3 8:17,4 95 592,4 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Grini, Fredrik 1 7:54,3 98 572,3 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 6:55,9 90 505,9 1000,0 100,00 0

6 Pedersen, Per 3 6:48,9 95 503,9 996,0 99,60 0

7 Obschonka, Charles 1 6:20,8 93 473,8 936,5 93,65 0

8 Bremsrud, Morten 2 9:07,0 95 642,0 930,7 93,07 0

9 Moger, Johannes 22 9:02,3 95 637,3 923,9 92,39 0

10
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 7:01,1 97 518,1 905,3 90,53 0

11
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 8:01,3 93 574,3 879,5 87,95 0

12 Ahlbom, Tom 22 5:43,5 98 441,5 872,7 87,27 0

13 Busk, Jørgen 22 7:50,2 96 566,2 867,1 86,71 0

14 Bentzen, Kjell 2 6:34,2 85 479,2 837,3 83,73 0

15 Bakke, Espen 3 6:29,1 85 474,1 828,4 82,84 0

16 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 6:07,0 80 447,0 781,1 78,11 0

17 Langseid, Vidar 21 7:20,7 97 537,7 779,5 77,95 0

18 Røsvik, Aril 1 5:31,5 96 427,5 721,6 72,16 0

19 Ross, Alf Erik 2 5:26,9 90 416,9 703,7 70,37 0

20 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 4:59,4 90 389,4 657,3 65,73 0

21 Langseid, Arild 21 4:27,3 90 357,3 547,2 54,72 0

Round 2

=1 Grini, Jo 1 9:52,1 100 692,1 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Olsen, Stig 3 9:45,8 92 677,8 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 8:59,1 98 637,1 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Ross, Alf Erik 2 8:30,0 98 608,0 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Moger, Johannes 22 7:54,3 99 573,3 1000,0 100,00 0

6 Busk, Jørgen 22 8:07,1 95 582,1 957,4 95,74 0

7 Røsvik, Aril 1 8:23,7 92 595,7 935,0 93,50 0

8
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 9:09,1 95 644,1 930,6 93,06 0

9 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 9:46,9 0 586,9 921,2 92,12 0

10 Grini, Fredrik 1 8:08,6 97 585,6 864,0 86,40 0

11 Pedersen, Per 3 6:21,4 94 475,4 829,2 82,92 0

12
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 6:48,9 90 498,9 783,1 78,31 0

NM F3J 2012 - Round Scores

[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]

www.GliderScore.com

# Name Team

Duration

Time Lndg Points Score Pcnt Plty

109.09.2012 14:30



Round 2

13 Ahlbom, Tom 22 6:16,0 97 473,0 697,8 69,78 0

14 Bentzen, Kjell 2 4:58,1 80 378,1 659,5 65,95 0

15 Bakke, Espen 3 4:52,1 95 387,1 636,7 63,67 0

16 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 5:48,3 90 438,3 633,3 63,33 0

17 Bremsrud, Morten 2 7:09,1 0 429,1 633,1 63,31 0

18 Langseid, Vidar 21 4:24,4 80 344,4 566,4 56,64 0

19 Jaksland, Stein 2 4:35,8 60 335,8 485,2 48,52 0

20 Langseid, Arild 21 3:05,1 80 265,1 462,4 46,24 0

21 Obschonka, Charles 1 2:29,5 65 214,5 352,8 35,28 0

Round 3

=1 Ross, Alf Erik 2 9:51,6 99 690,6 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Grini, Jo 1 9:53,1 97 690,1 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 9:51,2 96 687,2 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Røsvik, Aril 1 9:46,5 100 686,5 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Olsen, Stig 3 9:51,9 94 685,9 1000,0 100,00 0

6 Grini, Fredrik 1 9:51,1 96 687,1 999,9 99,99 0

7 Pedersen, Per 3 9:50,2 99 689,2 998,0 99,80 0

8 Bentzen, Kjell 2 9:51,0 96 687,0 995,5 99,55 0

9
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 9:49,3 90 679,3 983,6 98,36 0

10 Moger, Johannes 22 9:29,1 99 668,1 974,0 97,40 0

11 Jaksland, Stein 2 9:43,4 65 648,4 945,3 94,53 0

12 Busk, Jørgen 22 9:52,7 40 632,7 920,7 92,07 0

13 Bremsrud, Morten 2 8:38,8 95 613,8 894,1 89,41 0

14 Langseid, Arild 21 8:20,9 90 590,9 860,7 86,07 0

15 Obschonka, Charles 1 9:42,8 0 582,8 849,7 84,97 0

16 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 9:38,7 0 578,7 843,7 84,37 0

17
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 7:11,0 90 521,0 755,0 75,50 0

18 Langseid, Vidar 21 5:49,5 85 434,5 629,2 62,92 0

19 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 4:57,4 90 387,4 563,7 56,37 0

20 Bakke, Espen 3 6:11,3 0 371,3 540,9 54,09 0

21 Ahlbom, Tom 22 6:09,1 0 369,1 534,9 53,49 0

Round 4

=1 Grini, Jo 1 9:51,5 99 690,5 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Ross, Alf Erik 2 9:50,0 97 687,0 1000,0 100,00 0

NM F3J 2012 - Round Scores

[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]

www.GliderScore.com

# Name Team

Duration

Time Lndg Points Score Pcnt Plty

209.09.2012 14:30



Round 4

=1 Busk, Jørgen 22 9:51,5 94 685,5 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Røsvik, Aril 1 9:45,4 99 684,4 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Bakke, Espen 3 9:08,0 65 613,0 1000,0 100,00 0

6 Grini, Fredrik 1 9:47,3 96 683,3 994,6 99,46 0

7
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 9:47,7 94 681,7 992,3 99,23 0

8 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 9:47,1 95 682,1 987,8 98,78 0

9
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 9:46,7 93 679,7 984,4 98,44 0

10 Ahlbom, Tom 22 9:34,1 97 671,1 980,6 98,06 0

11 Jaksland, Stein 2 9:38,5 90 668,5 976,8 97,68 0

12 Bentzen, Kjell 2 7:11,7 96 527,7 860,8 86,08 0

13 Moger, Johannes 22 9:41,8 0 581,8 846,9 84,69 0

14 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 7:31,6 65 516,6 842,7 84,27 0

15 Langseid, Vidar 21 6:46,4 98 504,4 737,0 73,70 0

16 Bremsrud, Morten 2 5:59,8 93 452,8 660,5 66,05 0

17 Langseid, Arild 21 6:12,9 75 447,9 648,7 64,87 0

18 Pedersen, Per 3 5:33,9 80 413,9 603,8 60,38 0

19 Obschonka, Charles 1 4:05,3 96 341,3 556,8 55,68 0

20 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 3:49,0 95 324,0 472,6 47,26 0

21 Olsen, Stig 3 1:27,9 95 182,9 264,9 26,49 0

Round 5

=1 Røsvik, Aril 1 9:53,2 97 690,2 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Grini, Jo 1 9:50,7 94 684,7 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Obschonka, Charles 1 9:48,2 90 678,2 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Pedersen, Per 3 8:30,0 92 602,0 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Grini, Fredrik 1 8:10,8 96 586,8 1000,0 100,00 0

6 Bremsrud, Morten 2 9:49,5 85 674,5 994,5 99,45 0

7 Busk, Jørgen 22 9:52,4 85 677,4 981,5 98,15 0

8
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 8:43,9 99 622,9 918,5 91,85 0

9 Jaksland, Stein 2 9:54,2 35 629,2 911,6 91,16 0

10 Moger, Johannes 22 8:55,5 90 625,5 906,3 90,63 0

11 Ahlbom, Tom 22 8:20,9 96 596,9 871,8 87,18 0

12
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 7:29,8 96 545,8 804,8 80,48 0

13 Olsen, Stig 3 6:36,5 93 489,5 715,6 71,56 0

14 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 5:16,0 97 413,0 703,8 70,38 0

NM F3J 2012 - Round Scores

[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]

www.GliderScore.com

# Name Team

Duration

Time Lndg Points Score Pcnt Plty

309.09.2012 14:30



Round 5

15 Langseid, Arild 21 5:14,2 80 394,2 654,8 65,48 0

16 Bentzen, Kjell 2 5:41,0 75 416,0 608,2 60,82 0

17 Langseid, Vidar 21 5:06,9 75 381,9 558,3 55,83 0

18 Bakke, Espen 3 3:53,0 75 308,0 524,9 52,49 0

19 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 3:31,3 96 307,3 523,7 52,37 0

20 Ross, Alf Erik 2 4:14,2 91 345,2 504,2 50,42 0

21 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 2:47,8 99 266,8 389,7 38,97 0

Round 6

=1 Grini, Jo 1 9:54,2 98 692,2 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Røsvik, Aril 1 9:51,6 96 687,6 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Olsen, Stig 3 9:53,4 94 687,4 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Ross, Alf Erik 2 9:50,2 91 681,2 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 9:43,9 91 674,9 1000,0 100,00 0

6 Pedersen, Per 3 9:48,4 95 683,4 993,9 99,39 0

7 Langseid, Vidar 21 9:15,5 91 646,5 957,9 95,79 0

8 Busk, Jørgen 22 9:12,6 96 648,6 937,0 93,70 0

9 Bremsrud, Morten 2 8:37,1 97 614,1 893,1 89,31 0

10
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 8:12,3 91 583,3 864,3 86,43 0

11
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 8:07,5 80 567,5 825,3 82,53 0

12 Grini, Fredrik 1 7:40,1 92 552,1 818,0 81,80 0

13 Jaksland, Stein 2 8:13,0 70 563,0 813,3 81,33 0

14 Bakke, Espen 3 7:50,9 65 535,9 774,2 77,42 0

15 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 7:28,7 70 518,7 754,4 75,44 0

16 Moger, Johannes 22 6:50,1 95 505,1 734,8 73,48 0

17 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 6:32,4 96 488,4 710,5 71,05 0

18 Bentzen, Kjell 2 5:25,4 97 422,4 614,5 61,45 0

19 Ahlbom, Tom 22 6:55,7 0 415,7 610,2 61,02 0

20 Langseid, Arild 21 5:16,0 91 407,0 597,5 59,75 0

21 Obschonka, Charles 1 5:05,3 96 401,3 589,1 58,91 0

Round 7

=1 Ross, Alf Erik 2 9:51,4 100 691,4 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 9:50,9 98 688,9 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Grini, Fredrik 1 9:53,2 95 688,2 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Obschonka, Charles 1 9:49,9 98 687,9 1000,0 100,00 0

NM F3J 2012 - Round Scores

[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]

www.GliderScore.com

# Name Team

Duration

Time Lndg Points Score Pcnt Plty

409.09.2012 14:30



Round 7

=1 Olsen, Stig 3 9:52,7 85 677,7 1000,0 100,00 0

6 Busk, Jørgen 22 9:48,5 98 686,5 998,0 99,80 0

7 Grini, Jo 1 9:53,4 96 689,4 997,1 99,71 0

8 Bremsrud, Morten 2 9:51,6 94 685,6 996,2 99,62 0

9 Bentzen, Kjell 2 9:48,1 96 684,1 994,5 99,45 0

10 Moger, Johannes 22 9:45,7 99 684,7 993,9 99,39 0

11 Pedersen, Per 3 9:49,9 97 686,9 993,5 99,35 0

12 Røsvik, Aril 1 9:52,1 90 682,1 990,1 99,01 0

13 Bakke, Espen 3 9:43,3 95 678,3 984,6 98,46 0

14 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 8:58,4 96 634,4 917,6 91,76 0

15 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 8:45,6 93 618,6 898,9 89,89 0

16
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 9:55,3 0 595,3 865,0 86,50 30

17
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 8:10,9 93 583,9 861,6 86,16 0

18 Jaksland, Stein 2 7:14,2 90 524,2 773,5 77,35 0

19 Ahlbom, Tom 22 7:14,2 91 525,2 763,2 76,32 0

20 Langseid, Vidar 21 6:04,2 90 454,2 670,2 67,02 0

21 Langseid, Arild 21 5:51,5 0 351,5 511,0 51,10 0

Round 8

=1 Grini, Jo 1 9:50,2 99 689,2 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Moger, Johannes 22 9:51,6 95 686,6 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Grini, Fredrik 1 9:47,5 98 685,5 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Ross, Alf Erik 2 9:43,4 98 681,4 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Ahlbom, Tom 22 9:44,0 97 681,0 1000,0 100,00 0

6 Bremsrud, Morten 2 9:48,6 97 685,6 998,5 99,85 0

7
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 9:50,3 90 680,3 992,4 99,24 0

8 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 9:46,7 94 680,7 987,7 98,77 0

9 Pedersen, Per 3 9:10,6 96 646,6 943,3 94,33 0

10 Langseid, Arild 21 8:18,3 93 591,3 858,0 85,80 0

11 Olsen, Stig 3 7:48,0 95 563,0 816,9 81,69 0

12 Obschonka, Charles 1 7:40,8 92 552,8 805,1 80,51 0

13 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 7:12,7 99 531,7 780,8 78,08 0

14 Røsvik, Aril 1 7:02,4 99 521,4 765,6 76,56 0

15 Busk, Jørgen 22 6:32,2 100 492,2 722,3 72,23 0

16 Bakke, Espen 3 6:31,4 94 485,4 712,8 71,28 0

NM F3J 2012 - Round Scores

[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]

www.GliderScore.com

# Name Team

Duration

Time Lndg Points Score Pcnt Plty

509.09.2012 14:30



Round 8

17 Bentzen, Kjell 2 6:24,5 95 479,5 699,5 69,95 0

18 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 5:33,3 85 418,3 613,9 61,39 0

19 Langseid, Vidar 21 5:15,6 90 405,6 590,7 59,07 0

20
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 5:57,6 0 357,6 524,8 52,48 0

21 Jaksland, Stein 2 3:54,2 70 304,2 446,7 44,67 0

NM F3J 2012 - Round Scores

[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]

www.GliderScore.com

# Name Team

Duration

Time Lndg Points Score Pcnt Plty

609.09.2012 14:30



ROUND 1

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Fredrik 1 7:54,3 98 572,3 1000,0 0 1

2
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 7:01,1 97 518,1 905,3 0 1

3 Bentzen, Kjell 2 6:34,2 85 479,2 837,3 0 1

4 Bakke, Espen 3 6:29,1 85 474,1 828,4 0 1

5 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 6:07,0 80 447,0 781,1 0 1

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Jaksland, Stein 2 9:33,0 80 653,0 1000,0 0 1

2
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 8:01,3 93 574,3 879,5 0 1

3 Busk, Jørgen 22 7:50,2 96 566,2 867,1 0 1

4 Langseid, Arild 21 4:27,3 90 357,3 547,2 0 1

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Jo 1 9:51,8 98 689,8 1000,0 0 1

2 Bremsrud, Morten 2 9:07,0 95 642,0 930,7 0 1

3 Moger, Johannes 22 9:02,3 95 637,3 923,9 0 1

4 Langseid, Vidar 21 7:20,7 97 537,7 779,5 0 1

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Olsen, Stig 3 8:17,4 95 592,4 1000,0 0 1

2 Røsvik, Aril 1 5:31,5 96 427,5 721,6 0 1

3 Ross, Alf Erik 2 5:26,9 90 416,9 703,7 0 1

4 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 4:59,4 90 389,4 657,3 0 1

Group 5 / Re-Flight 0

1 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 6:55,9 90 505,9 1000,0 0 1

2 Pedersen, Per 3 6:48,9 95 503,9 996,0 0 1

3 Obschonka, Charles 1 6:20,8 93 473,8 936,5 0 1

4 Ahlbom, Tom 22 5:43,5 98 441,5 872,7 0 1

ROUND 2

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Ross, Alf Erik 2 8:30,0 98 608,0 1000,0 0 2

2 Busk, Jørgen 22 8:07,1 95 582,1 957,4 0 2

3 Bakke, Espen 3 4:52,1 95 387,1 636,7 0 2

4 Langseid, Vidar 21 4:24,4 80 344,4 566,4 0 2

5 Obschonka, Charles 1 2:29,5 65 214,5 352,8 0 2

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Moger, Johannes 22 7:54,3 99 573,3 1000,0 0 2

2 Pedersen, Per 3 6:21,4 94 475,4 829,2 0 2

NM F3J 2012 - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Time Lndg Points Score Plty
Org 
Rnd

109.09.2012 14:29



ROUND 2

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0 (Cont)

3 Bentzen, Kjell 2 4:58,1 80 378,1 659,5 0 2

4 Langseid, Arild 21 3:05,1 80 265,1 462,4 0 2

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Jo 1 9:52,1 100 692,1 1000,0 0 2

2
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 9:09,1 95 644,1 930,6 0 2

3 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 5:48,3 90 438,3 633,3 0 2

4 Jaksland, Stein 2 4:35,8 60 335,8 485,2 0 2

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Olsen, Stig 3 9:45,8 92 677,8 1000,0 0 2

2 Grini, Fredrik 1 8:08,6 97 585,6 864,0 0 2

3 Ahlbom, Tom 22 6:16,0 97 473,0 697,8 0 2

4 Bremsrud, Morten 2 7:09,1 0 429,1 633,1 0 2

Group 5 / Re-Flight 0

1 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 8:59,1 98 637,1 1000,0 0 2

2 Røsvik, Aril 1 8:23,7 92 595,7 935,0 0 2

3 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 9:46,9 0 586,9 921,2 0 2

4
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 6:48,9 90 498,9 783,1 0 2

ROUND 3

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Olsen, Stig 3 9:51,9 94 685,9 1000,0 0 3

2 Moger, Johannes 22 9:29,1 99 668,1 974,0 0 3

3 Jaksland, Stein 2 9:43,4 65 648,4 945,3 0 3

4 Obschonka, Charles 1 9:42,8 0 582,8 849,7 0 3

5 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 9:38,7 0 578,7 843,7 0 3

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Jo 1 9:53,1 97 690,1 1000,0 0 3

2 Bentzen, Kjell 2 9:51,0 96 687,0 995,5 0 3

3
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 7:11,0 90 521,0 755,0 0 3

4 Ahlbom, Tom 22 6:09,1 0 369,1 534,9 0 3

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 9:51,2 96 687,2 1000,0 0 3

2 Grini, Fredrik 1 9:51,1 96 687,1 999,9 0 3

3 Busk, Jørgen 22 9:52,7 40 632,7 920,7 0 3

4 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 4:57,4 90 387,4 563,7 0 3

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Røsvik, Aril 1 9:46,5 100 686,5 1000,0 0 3

NM F3J 2012 - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Time Lndg Points Score Plty
Org 
Rnd

209.09.2012 14:29



ROUND 3

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0 (Cont)

2 Bremsrud, Morten 2 8:38,8 95 613,8 894,1 0 3

3 Langseid, Arild 21 8:20,9 90 590,9 860,7 0 3

4 Bakke, Espen 3 6:11,3 0 371,3 540,9 0 3

Group 5 / Re-Flight 0

1 Ross, Alf Erik 2 9:51,6 99 690,6 1000,0 0 3

2 Pedersen, Per 3 9:50,2 99 689,2 998,0 0 3

3
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 9:49,3 90 679,3 983,6 0 3

4 Langseid, Vidar 21 5:49,5 85 434,5 629,2 0 3

ROUND 4

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Jo 1 9:51,5 99 690,5 1000,0 0 4

2 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 9:47,1 95 682,1 987,8 0 4

3
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 9:46,7 93 679,7 984,4 0 4

4 Langseid, Arild 21 6:12,9 75 447,9 648,7 0 4

5 Olsen, Stig 3 1:27,9 95 182,9 264,9 0 4

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Ross, Alf Erik 2 9:50,0 97 687,0 1000,0 0 4

2 Grini, Fredrik 1 9:47,3 96 683,3 994,6 0 4

3
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 9:47,7 94 681,7 992,3 0 4

4 Moger, Johannes 22 9:41,8 0 581,8 846,9 0 4

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Røsvik, Aril 1 9:45,4 99 684,4 1000,0 0 4

2 Ahlbom, Tom 22 9:34,1 97 671,1 980,6 0 4

3 Jaksland, Stein 2 9:38,5 90 668,5 976,8 0 4

4 Langseid, Vidar 21 6:46,4 98 504,4 737,0 0 4

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Busk, Jørgen 22 9:51,5 94 685,5 1000,0 0 4

2 Bremsrud, Morten 2 5:59,8 93 452,8 660,5 0 4

3 Pedersen, Per 3 5:33,9 80 413,9 603,8 0 4

4 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 3:49,0 95 324,0 472,6 0 4

Group 5 / Re-Flight 0

1 Bakke, Espen 3 9:08,0 65 613,0 1000,0 0 4

2 Bentzen, Kjell 2 7:11,7 96 527,7 860,8 0 4

3 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 7:31,6 65 516,6 842,7 0 4

4 Obschonka, Charles 1 4:05,3 96 341,3 556,8 0 4

NM F3J 2012 - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Time Lndg Points Score Plty
Org 
Rnd

309.09.2012 14:29



ROUND 5

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Røsvik, Aril 1 9:53,0 91 684,0 1000,0 0 5

2 Busk, Jørgen 22 9:54,3 0 594,3 868,9 0 5

3 Olsen, Stig 3 6:36,5 93 489,5 715,6 0 5

4 Bentzen, Kjell 2 5:41,0 75 416,0 608,2 0 5

5 Langseid, Vidar 21 5:06,9 75 381,9 558,3 0 5

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Obschonka, Charles 1 9:48,2 90 678,2 1000,0 0 5

2 Bremsrud, Morten 2 9:49,5 85 674,5 994,5 0 5

3
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 8:43,9 99 622,9 918,5 0 5

4
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 7:29,8 96 545,8 804,8 0 5

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Pedersen, Per 3 8:30,0 92 602,0 1000,0 0 5

2 Langseid, Arild 21 5:14,2 80 394,2 654,8 0 5

3 Jaksland, Stein 2 0,0 0 0,0 0,0 0 5

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Jo 1 9:50,7 94 684,7 1000,0 0 5

2 Ahlbom, Tom 22 8:20,9 96 596,9 871,8 0 5

3 Ross, Alf Erik 2 4:14,2 91 345,2 504,2 0 5

4 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 2:47,8 99 266,8 389,7 0 5

Group 5 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Fredrik 1 8:10,8 96 586,8 1000,0 0 5

2 Moger, Johannes 22 6:12,2 96 468,2 797,9 0 5

3 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 5:16,0 97 413,0 703,8 0 5

4 Bakke, Espen 3 3:53,0 75 308,0 524,9 0 5

5 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 3:31,3 96 307,3 523,7 0 5

Group 6 / Re-Flight 0

1 Røsvik, Aril 1 9:53,2 97 690,2 1000,0 0 5

2 Busk, Jørgen 22 9:52,4 85 677,4 981,5 0 5

3 Jaksland, Stein 2 9:54,2 35 629,2 911,6 0 5

4 Moger, Johannes 22 8:55,5 90 625,5 906,3 0 5

ROUND 6

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Røsvik, Aril 1 9:51,6 96 687,6 1000,0 0 6

2 Pedersen, Per 3 9:48,4 95 683,4 993,9 0 6

3 Bremsrud, Morten 2 8:37,1 97 614,1 893,1 0 6

NM F3J 2012 - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Time Lndg Points Score Plty
Org 
Rnd

409.09.2012 14:29



ROUND 6

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0 (Cont)

4
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 8:07,5 80 567,5 825,3 0 6

5 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 7:28,7 70 518,7 754,4 0 6

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Ross, Alf Erik 2 9:50,2 91 681,2 1000,0 0 6

2 Ahlbom, Tom 22 6:55,7 0 415,7 610,2 0 6

3 Langseid, Arild 21 5:16,0 91 407,0 597,5 0 6

4 Obschonka, Charles 1 5:05,3 96 401,3 589,1 0 6

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Jo 1 9:54,2 98 692,2 1000,0 0 6

2 Busk, Jørgen 22 9:12,6 96 648,6 937,0 0 6

3 Jaksland, Stein 2 8:13,0 70 563,0 813,3 0 6

4 Bakke, Espen 3 7:50,9 65 535,9 774,2 0 6

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 9:43,9 91 674,9 1000,0 0 6

2 Langseid, Vidar 21 9:15,5 91 646,5 957,9 0 6

3
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 8:12,3 91 583,3 864,3 0 6

4 Grini, Fredrik 1 7:40,1 92 552,1 818,0 0 6

Group 5 / Re-Flight 0

1 Olsen, Stig 3 9:53,4 94 687,4 1000,0 0 6

2 Moger, Johannes 22 6:50,1 95 505,1 734,8 0 6

3 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 6:32,4 96 488,4 710,5 0 6

4 Bentzen, Kjell 2 5:25,4 97 422,4 614,5 0 6

ROUND 7

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Fredrik 1 9:53,2 95 688,2 1000,0 0 7

2 Bremsrud, Morten 2 9:51,6 94 685,6 996,2 0 7

3 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 8:45,6 93 618,6 898,9 0 7

4
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 9:55,3 0 595,3 865,0 30 7

5 Ahlbom, Tom 22 7:14,2 91 525,2 763,2 0 7

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 9:50,9 98 688,9 1000,0 0 7

2 Moger, Johannes 22 9:45,7 99 684,7 993,9 0 7

3 Røsvik, Aril 1 9:52,1 90 682,1 990,1 0 7

4 Bakke, Espen 3 9:43,3 95 678,3 984,6 0 7

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Ross, Alf Erik 2 9:51,4 100 691,4 1000,0 0 7

NM F3J 2012 - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Time Lndg Points Score Plty
Org 
Rnd

509.09.2012 14:29



ROUND 7

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0 (Cont)

2 Grini, Jo 1 9:53,4 96 689,4 997,1 0 7

3 Pedersen, Per 3 9:49,9 97 686,9 993,5 0 7

4 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 8:58,4 96 634,4 917,6 0 7

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Obschonka, Charles 1 9:49,9 98 687,9 1000,0 0 7

2 Busk, Jørgen 22 9:48,5 98 686,5 998,0 0 7

3 Bentzen, Kjell 2 9:48,1 96 684,1 994,5 0 7

4 Langseid, Arild 21 5:51,5 0 351,5 511,0 0 7

Group 5 / Re-Flight 0

1 Olsen, Stig 3 9:52,7 85 677,7 1000,0 0 7

2
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 8:10,9 93 583,9 861,6 0 7

3 Jaksland, Stein 2 7:14,2 90 524,2 773,5 0 7

4 Langseid, Vidar 21 6:04,2 90 454,2 670,2 0 7

ROUND 8

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Ahlbom, Tom 22 9:44,0 97 681,0 1000,0 0 8

2 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 7:12,7 99 531,7 780,8 0 8

3 Røsvik, Aril 1 7:02,4 99 521,4 765,6 0 8

4 Bakke, Espen 3 6:31,4 94 485,4 712,8 0 8

5 Jaksland, Stein 2 3:54,2 70 304,2 446,7 0 8

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Ross, Alf Erik 2 9:43,4 98 681,4 1000,0 0 8

2 Busk, Jørgen 22 6:32,2 100 492,2 722,3 0 8

3 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 5:33,3 85 418,3 613,9 0 8

4
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 5:57,6 0 357,6 524,8 0 8

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Jo 1 9:50,2 99 689,2 1000,0 0 8

2 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 9:46,7 94 680,7 987,7 0 8

3 Langseid, Arild 21 8:18,3 93 591,3 858,0 0 8

4 Olsen, Stig 3 7:48,0 95 563,0 816,9 0 8

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Fredrik 1 9:47,5 98 685,5 1000,0 0 8

2
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 9:50,3 90 680,3 992,4 0 8

3 Pedersen, Per 3 9:10,6 96 646,6 943,3 0 8

4 Bentzen, Kjell 2 6:24,5 95 479,5 699,5 0 8

NM F3J 2012 - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Time Lndg Points Score Plty
Org 
Rnd

609.09.2012 14:29



ROUND 8

Group 5 / Re-Flight 0

1 Moger, Johannes 22 9:51,6 95 686,6 1000,0 0 8

2 Bremsrud, Morten 2 9:48,6 97 685,6 998,5 0 8

3 Obschonka, Charles 1 7:40,8 92 552,8 805,1 0 8

4 Langseid, Vidar 21 5:15,6 90 405,6 590,7 0 8

NM F3J 2012 - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Time Lndg Points Score Plty
Org 
Rnd

709.09.2012 14:29



NM F3J 2012 - Landing Results
[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd 1

Lndg

Rnd 2

Lndg

Rnd 3

Lndg

Rnd 4

Lndg

Rnd 5

Lndg

Rnd 6

Lndg

Rnd 7

Lndg

Rnd 8

Lndg

1 Grini, Jo 1 781 100,00 781 98 100 97 99 94 98 96 99

2 Røsvik, Aril 1 769 98,46 769 96 92 100 99 97 96 90 99

3 Grini, Fredrik 1 768 98,34 768 98 97 96 96 96 92 95 98

4 Ross, Alf Erik 2 764 97,82 764 90 98 99 97 91 91 100 98

5 Pedersen, Per 3 748 95,77 748 95 94 99 80 92 95 97 96

6 Olsen, Stig 3 743 95,13 743 95 92 94 95 93 94 85 95

7
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

22 734 93,98 734 97 95 90 93 96 80 93 90

8 Bentzen, Kjell 2 720 92,19 720 85 80 96 96 75 97 96 95

9 Langseid, Vidar 21 706 90,40 706 97 80 85 98 75 91 90 90

10 Busk, Jørgen 22 704 90,14 704 96 95 40 94 85 96 98 100

11 Andersen, Knut Erik 21 679 86,94 679 90 90 90 65 96 70 93 85

12 Moger, Johannes 22 678 86,81 678 95 99 99 0 96 95 99 95

13 Ballestad, Tom Inge 21 663 84,89 663 80 98 0 95 99 96 96 99

14 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 2 661 84,64 661 90 0 96 95 97 91 98 94

15 Bremsrud, Morten 2 656 83,99 656 95 0 95 93 85 97 94 97

16 Obschonka, Charles 1 630 80,67 630 93 65 0 96 90 96 98 92

17 Langseid, Arild 21 599 76,70 599 90 80 90 75 80 91 0 93

18 Ahlbom, Tom 22 576 73,75 576 98 97 0 97 96 0 91 97

19 Bakke, Espen 3 574 73,50 574 85 95 0 65 75 65 95 94

20 Jaksland, Stein 2 560 71,70 560 80 60 65 90 35 70 90 70

109.09.2012 14:31



NM F3J 2012 - Landing Results
[Spydeberg 08.09.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd 1

Lndg

Rnd 2

Lndg

Rnd 3

Lndg

Rnd 4

Lndg

Rnd 5

Lndg

Rnd 6

Lndg

Rnd 7

Lndg

Rnd 8

Lndg

21
Pedersen, Stein  
Marius

3 557 71,32 557 93 90 90 94 99 91 0 0

209.09.2012 14:31



Round 1

1 Grini, Jo 14:51,7 100 0,00 991,7 1000,0 100,00 0

2 Pedersen, Per 9:49,7 96 0,00 685,7 691,4 69,14 0

3 Grini, Fredrik 8:35,6 96 0,00 611,6 616,7 61,67 0

4 Ross, Alf Erik 9:22,5 0 0,00 562,5 567,2 56,72 0

5 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 7:18,0 91 0,00 529,0 533,4 53,34 0

Round 2

1 Grini, Jo 14:52,7 99 0,00 991,7 1000,0 100,00 0

2 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 10:45,7 99 0,00 744,7 750,9 75,09 0

3 Grini, Fredrik 10:16,4 98 0,00 714,4 720,4 72,04 0

4 Pedersen, Per 8:55,2 85 0,00 620,2 625,4 62,54 0

5 Ross, Alf Erik 6:51,0 90 0,00 501,0 505,2 50,52 0

Round 3

1 Grini, Jo 14:53,7 98 0,00 991,7 1000,0 100,00 0

2 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 13:08,8 96 0,00 884,8 892,2 89,22 0

3 Pedersen, Per 12:22,7 85 0,00 827,7 834,6 83,46 0

4 Ross, Alf Erik 12:06,0 94 0,00 820,0 826,9 82,69 0

5 Grini, Fredrik 11:27,0 96 0,00 783,0 789,6 78,96 0

Fly-off NM F3J 2012 - Round Scores
[Spydeberg 09.09.2012]

www.GliderScore.com

# Name

Duration

Time Lndg Late Points Score Pcnt Plty

109.09.2012 16:08



ROUND 1

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Jo 14:51,7 100 0 991,7 1000,0 0 1

2 Pedersen, Per 9:49,7 96 0 685,7 691,4 0 1

3 Grini, Fredrik 8:35,6 96 0 611,6 616,7 0 1

4 Ross, Alf Erik 9:22,5 0 0 562,5 567,2 0 1

5
Jespersen,  
Thorbjørn

7:18,0 91 0 529,0 533,4 0 1

ROUND 2

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Jo 14:52,7 99 0 991,7 1000,0 0 2

2
Jespersen,  
Thorbjørn

10:45,7 99 0 744,7 750,9 0 2

3 Grini, Fredrik 10:16,4 98 0 714,4 720,4 0 2

4 Pedersen, Per 8:55,2 85 0 620,2 625,4 0 2

5 Ross, Alf Erik 6:51,0 90 0 501,0 505,2 0 2

ROUND 3

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Jo 14:53,7 98 0 991,7 1000,0 0 3

2
Jespersen,  
Thorbjørn

13:08,8 96 0 884,8 892,2 0 3

3 Pedersen, Per 12:22,7 85 0 827,7 834,6 0 3

4 Ross, Alf Erik 12:06,0 94 0 820,0 826,9 0 3

5 Grini, Fredrik 11:27,0 96 0 783,0 789,6 0 3

Fly-off NM F3J 2012 - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 09.09.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Time Lndg
Late 

Landing
Points Score Plty

Org 
Rnd

109.09.2012 16:07



Fly-off NM F3J 2012 - Landing Results
[Spydeberg 09.09.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd 1

Lndg

Rnd 2

Lndg

Rnd 3

Lndg

1 Grini, Jo 297 100,00 297 100 99 98

2 Grini, Fredrik 290 97,64 290 96 98 96

3 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 286 96,30 286 91 99 96

4 Pedersen, Per 266 89,56 266 96 85 85

5 Ross, Alf Erik 184 61,95 184 0 90 94

109.09.2012 16:07


